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CUSTOMER No. TAXID. SUPPLIER No. SALES PERSON SERVICE CONTACT E-MAIL

197806 FR49494025539

Jacquemain, Emmanuel

Cyrielle Romignac

cromignac@velcro.com

DELIVERY ORDER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO TEST DATE

23362314

9033705

2624

27.05.2020

DESCRIPTION

UoM

QTY. SHIPPED

BATCH NUMBER

VELCRO® brand FRT HOOK PS15 25MM BLACK 330 25 M

E05802533011525 /

300

709475554

Material tested according federal aviation regulations 25853 (a) App. F, Part 1, (a) (1) (ii) (b) (1) (2) (3) (4) (8). CS 25.853 (a) appendix

F1(A)(1) (amdt 12)

SPECIMEN N° SPECIFICATION
CHARACTERISTIC MEAN RESULT REQUIREMENT COMPLIANCE
1 2 3 (NOT EXCEEDING)
Burn Length mm. 51 50 50 50 200 PASS
Combined after flame and glow time, seconds 0 0 0 0 15 PASS
Flaming time of drips, seconds 0 0 0 0 5 PASS

Work Instruction 501-ANNEX-C

The test has been done at tape width. Samples selected randomly of the order. The results only affect to the samples tested in this order.
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